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Orchestral Concert
From the Theatre
Devotions: Rev. R, L. Challis
Sports Postponements
Music and Song with a Story
Waltzes for Pieasure
Richard Leibert (organ)
Light Concert
Four Hands in Rhythm
Lunch Music
Saturday Matinee
Rugby Football: Ranfurly ShieldNorth Auckland at Whanga-
Military Bands
Songs of the Open Air
Chiidren’s session: "Said the Cat

-to the Dog: Foreign Language," a playfor children by Martin Armstrong (BBC)
6. 0 Light Orchestras and Ballads
6.45 Political Addresses7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Auckland Commercial Travellers
and Warehousemen’s Choir,
W. Henderson

conducted
(Studio)

Auckland Competitions Society:=i Successful Performers
8.28 "The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Case of the Untarnished Copper" (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by W. G. McClymont
9.30 Australia Entertains: The 3DBConcert Orchestra with Peggy Allen andthe Alexandria Singers
10. 0 Sports Results
10. 3 Dance Music
11.20 Close down
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AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m

Concert Hour
Afternoon Star: Lily Pons318 Alfredo Campoli

3.30 Ballet Music
4. 0 Excerpts from Opera
am |
Orchestral Music

6. Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano) and Set
Svanholm (tenor) with the Philhar-oe Orchestra conducted by KarlBohm
Love Duet: O Night of Rapture ("Tris-tan and Isolde’’) Wagner

7.30 British Concert Hall (BBC)
8.28 Sixten Ehrling (piano) with theStockholm Concert Orchestra
Concerto No, 1 in E, Op. 10 Wiklund
8. 0 O Sing a New Song, a programme
commemorating the tercentenary of the
Scottish. Metric Psalter (BBC)
9.30 Seeds by the Millions, a document-ary based on the work of the seed test-
ing Station at Palmerston North(NZBS) i

10. 8 The San Franciséo Symphony Or-
ches conducted by

9

Monteux
s c
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41. 0
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1YD AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240m.
411. 0 a.m.

Sos aeen’ Orchestra11.15 T12. 0 Saturday oeay p.m. Tops in Tunes1.0 Victor Silvester’s Orchestra
1.15 Melody Mixture2.30 (approx.) Association Football: North
Island final of the Chatham Cup
(From. Blandford Park)

4.35 Tunes of the Past6.0
}# Light Orchestral Music6.15 The Australian Story

5.45 Topical Tunes6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Light and Bright
6.50 What’s in a Name?7.0 Crombie Murdoch and his Orches-
tra, with Mavis Rivers (from the Radio
Theatre)
7.30 "Dick Barton"
8.15

(NZBS)
One Night Stand: Eddie Condon

Gus:"Me and Gus Builds the
8.30 Dancing Time ©

8. 0 Professional Wrestling(From the Town Hall)’:10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

(> WHANGAREI970 ke. 309m,
7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
19. O Morning Star: Peggy Lee
9.15 Melody Round-up
9.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)
10. 0 Close down
2. Op.m. Rugby Football: Auckland vy.North Auckland (from Rugby Park)
6.30 Star Entertainment7.0 "Alias Dusty Logan"7.15 sti ts Session (Alec Cameron))
7.30 Variety Spice8.1 Spotlight on Sport8.15 Northiand Presents9.4 Choice of the People: Requests10.30 Close down

XH HAMILTON1310 ke, 229-m,
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. Sports Preview (Len Retter)9. Musical Mailbox: Huntly9. Fiesta Favourites
Home Decorating Talk by AnneStewart

10. 0 "Appointment with Fate"
10. For the Home Gardener (M. C.Gudex)
10.30 Musical Madcaps10.45 Fifteen Minutes with Gracie Fields11.16 Let’s Sing it Again11.30 Hawaiian Harmony11.46 For the Moderns
42. OQ Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Men and Their Interests1.0 Afternoon Matinee and "SportsResults
1. "The Story of Vivian Lang’
1.52 Up-to-the-Minute Sports Summary(Len Retter)
2. 0 Close down
6. 0 Tops for ’Teen-agers (Hal Weston)
6 Sportscast (Len Retter)
6.45 Island Serenade7. 0 Double Destinies: Paris and Helen
7.30 Soft and Low8. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh BBC)
8.30 Life and Songs of Stephen Foster8.45 Bits and Pieces"
. 3 All-Star Dance Band: Eddie Duchin’s
Orchestra
§.33 Sound Track Film Music
9.50 Saturday Night-Cap10.30 Close down

IY 4 ~ ROTORUA
800 ke. 375m,

4am. Morning Star: Alec Templeton346 Rhythm Pianists
9.30 In Holiday Mood10. 0 Modulate to Glenn Miller

10.16 Here Comes Jimmy Durante10.30 Gardening Talk
10.45 In Western Style11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Tunes of the Day2.15 First Sports Summary
2.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra3.15 Rawicz and Landauer
3.30 Albert Sandler Trio and Luton Girls’Choir
4. 0 Easy to Remember —

4.16 Second Sports Summary4.30 Tea bance
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: "Secret*

of Shadow Valley"0 Sweet Rhythm
45 Political Addresses
7.40 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"‘ (BBC)
8.10 Now’s Your Chance
8.30 "Me and Gus: Gus Meets Violet"

NZBS |

( )8.43 The Jack Smith Show (VOA) |9.15 L@okout, by W. G. McClymont
9.30 1YZ Calling the Pacific Islands ,10.0 What’s Popular in the Bay ofPlenty?

QV lAsroke.526m6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Anne Mills
10.10 Devotional Service10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 Mastersingers: Charles Gilibert,France, and Dinh Gilly, Algiers411.0 Variety
$ports Cancellations
42. QO Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Results from Wellington Com-petitions1.0 Association Football (from the
Basin Reserve)
3.0. Rugby Footbali (from Athletic
~ Park)
6.30 Children’s Session: communitySing, and Radio Magazine
(6.15 Anton and the Paramount Theatre
Orchestra
6.45 Political Addresses7.16 Progress Results from the Welling-ton Competitions
7.45 The William Flynn Show8.13 Dedicated to You: Harry Warren,with Ray Harris at the piano, and John
McDonald: to sing (Studio)
8.28 Take It From Here (BBC) Q

9.15 Lookout, by: W. G. McClymont
9.30 Wellington Competitions: A

_
de-

layed broadcast of the concert recordedat ©.0 this evening ;

10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.15 Results from the Wellington -Com-‘petitions
11.20 Close down

| 2 WG 660 kc. 455m.
1.0p.m. "The Real McCoys"
1.30 Saturday Matinee3.0 The Stanley Holloway Show
4.30 Picture Parade (BBC)5. 0 Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Maggie Teyte (soprano)Zerbina’s Air (‘‘La Serva Padrona’’)

PergolesiAdieu Chere Louise (‘‘Le Deserteur’’)
La Sargesse est un Tresor (Rose at
Colas’’) Monsigny
Rose Cherie (‘"‘Zemire et Azor’’)
Vous Etiez Ce Que Vous N’etes plus(‘Le Tableau Parlant’’) Gretry
7.16 Maureen O’Carrol (’cello) and Hans
Knoetgen (piano)
Sonata in E Minor Marcello
Couplets des Folies @’Espagne Marais(Studio)
7.30 The Lady’s Not for Burning, a
comedy by Christopher Fry, set in the15th Century, which tells of the meet-
ing between a soldier who seeks to be
hanged and a young girl unjustly con-demned for witchcraft, with Alec Clunes
as Thomas Mendip, a soldier, PamelaBrown as Jennet Jourdemayne, a suspectwitch, Harcourt Williams as Hebble Ty-
son, the mayor, Eliot Makeham as the
Chaplain, and Esme Percy as Matthew
Skipps (BBC) :

9. 8 Czech Composers
The Czech Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Rafael KubelikOverture: In der Natur, Op. 91

‘Dvorak
Sinfonetta, Op. 24 Janacek
From Bohemia’s Meadows and Forests

Smetana
10. 0 "Far from the Madding Crowd"

(BBC)
10.30 Ossip Gabrilowitsch (piano) andthe Flonzaley Quartet
Quintet in E Flat, Op, 44 Rohumann

11. 0 Close down

BYD werLinazon
10. o District Weather Report
Close down

2G 1010 kc__ 297 mm
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 « District Weather Forecast
3. 9 At Your: Request
9. 0 "Motoring with Robbie"
9.15 Gift Quiz
9.45 Anne Stewart’s Home Decoratingsession :

10. 0 Close down ,

6.30 p.m. Hits of the Past
6.45 "The Coral Island"7. 0 "The Golden Colt" (first broadcast)7.16 Sports Results
7.30 Vocal Interlude
‘ Modern Variety8. Popular Pianists
8.15 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (BBC)
w&

8.45 Musical Comedy Gems9. 3 "Melba"
9.30 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10. 0 Night Club: Artie Shaw’s Orehéstre
and Mel. Torme
10.30 Close down

27°72 860 kc. 349m
9. 4am. Morning Programme
9.30 "Random. House"
10. 0 Master .Music
10.30 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.35 p.m. Racing Summary:2.0 Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Football: Hawke’s Bay veOtago (from McLean Park)
4.35 Second Racing PBetn hab
4.56 Today in N.Z, Histony: SamuelMarsden Meets Ruatara
5. O Children’s Session: Aunt Helen:5.30 "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
5.45 Will These Be Hits?6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Political Addresses
7.44 The Melachrino Orchestra8. 0 Francis Rosner (violin) ana WilliamTrussell (piano)
(From the Art Gallery)8.47 "Hangman’s House"

9.15 Lookout, by W. G. McClymont9.30 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

2d(D "1370 ke. 219 m7 p.m. Children’s Sessiony Into the Unknown (new feature)
Sports Results

8.30 "The Door with the Seven Locks"9. 5 BBC Feature
9.30 Requests and Light Music10. O Close down

Py

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
and 9.0 p.m. .

X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session
(YA‘s only)
7..0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session
6.3U p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Election Campaign Addresses by Mr.T. H. McCombs and Hon. T. C. Webb
7.06 Nationat Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on in-ternational Affairs, by W. G. McClymont

PAMELA BROWN, as the witch in
the BBC production of Christopher
Fry's play, "The Lady's Not For Burn
ing," which will be heard from 2YCthisevening at 7.30


